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M.V.P'S 
K.T. H. M. COLLEGE, NASHIK-02 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY, M.SC.-I MERIT LIST 2019-20 

CATEGORY- OPEN TO ALL 
SR. 
NO. NAME OF STUDENT MARKS/1200 PERCENTAGE CATEGORY 

1 BHAGAT SHITAL ARJUN 1098 91.50 B-OBC 
2 MHASKE SUJATA RAGHUNATH 1097 91.41 B-OBC 
3 RAHANE PRANALI SUBHASH 1096 91.33 J-SEBC 
4 PALEJA YADNIKA ATUL 1093 91.08 A-OPEN 
5 SHINDE KOMAL TUKARAM 1082 90.16 B-OBC 
6 KHURDAL AKSHAY SHARAD 1078 89.83 J-SEBC 
7 MALI NIKITA SHIVAJI 1073 89.41 B-OBC 
8 JAGTAP TANMAY POPAT 1071 89.25 B-OBC 
9 NAIR SAIMOL HARINDRAN 1069 89.00 K-EWS 
10 DHAMEJA POOJA ISHWARLAL 1068 89.00 K-EWS 
11 TAKATE RENUKA MACHHINDRA 1057 85.58 J-SEBC 
12 UGALE ROHINI NARAYAN 1053 87.75 B-OBC 
13 KADAM NAGESH BHASKAR 1047 87.25 B-OBC 
14 GHOTEKAR SHITAL VALIBA 1043 86.91 B-OBC 
15 PATEL PRIYANKA SANJAY 1040 86.66 B-OBC 
16 KALE SAMPADA RAMDAS 1040 86.67 B-OBC 
17 SHAIKH  MOHAMMED AHSAN  SHAHBUDDIN  1039 86.57 A-OPEN 
18 NIMSE PRAJAKTA  MANIK 1033 86.08 B-OBC 
19 PAWAR SMITAL MAHESH 1031 85.91 B-OBC 
20 BHAGAT NIKITA RAJENDRA 1023 85.25 B-OBC 
21 AWARE SHEETAL VASANT 1020 85.00 B-OBC 
22 MAPARI KIRAN  DNYANESHWAR 1018.00 84.83 B-OBC 
23 PAWAR SNEHAL VISHWANATH 1018 84.83 J-SEBC 
24 USHIR AMOL  POPAT 1016 84.66 B-OBC 
25 BELEKAR PRAPTI SANJAY 1016 84.66 B-OBC 
26 SHIRODE DAMINI PRADIP 1014 84.50 B-OBC 
27 GAWALI SHRADDHA  ASHOK  1013 84.41 G-NT (C) 
28 SHIVALE PALLAVI ARUN 1012 84.33 A-OPEN 
29 PAWAR SACHIN KHANDERAO 1012 84.33 B-OBC 
30 DEO SONALEE SUNIL 1011 84.25 A-OPEN 
31 SHINDE SEEMA LAXMAN 1011 84.25 B-OBC 
32 NIPHADE ASHWINI PRAKASH 1010 84.21 J-SEBC 
33 MANE VIKAS BALASAHEB 1009 84.08 J-SEBC 
34 WAJE RANI BHASKAR 1005 83.75 B-OBC 
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35 KHILARI BAPU RAMDAS 1005 83.75 J-SEBC 
36 GHADGE DARSHANA DINKAR 1004 83.73 B-OBC 
37 BISWAS POOJA DASHARAT 1004 83.66 A-OPEN 
38 WAJE POOJA BHASKAR 1004 83.64 B-OBC 
39 KOLHE VAISHNAVI LAXMAN 1004 83.66 J-SEBC 
40 BODKE JAYSHREE DEVIDAS 1002 83.50 H-NT (D) 
41 KUSHARE BHARTI RAOSAHEB 1001 83.41 B-OBC 
42 KOTE SNEHAL VIJAY 998 83.16 B-OBC 
43 PAWAR SNEHAL MACHINDRA 997 83.08 B-OBC 
44 WAJE HARSHADA BHASKAR 993 82.79 J-SEBC 
45 GADHAVE YOGESH ARUN 992 82.66 J-SEBC 
46 SHINDE KOMAL RAMESH 991 82.58 B-OBC 
47 JAYBHAVE SHRADDHA DYANESHWAR 991 82.58 H-NT (D) 
48 JADHAV  SACHIN  DATTATRAYA 990 82.50 B-OBC 
49 KAKAD GAYATRI ARUN 990 82.50 H-NT (D) 
50 GAVATE AKASH SHANTARAM 988 82.33 D-ST 
51 NAVLE ASHWINI BHAGWAT 987 82.25 B-OBC 
52 WADHAVANE PUJA BALKRUSHNA 985 82.08 B-OBC 
53 AWRAE RAMKRUSHNA BAPURAO 985 82.00 J-SEBC 
54 KALE ROHINI  SHARAD 984.00 82.08 B-OBC 
55 RAHANE MACHHINDRA VITTHAL 984 82.00 J-SEBC 
56 RAHANE SAMADHAN RAMNATH 983 81.92 J-SEBC 
57 INGALE POOJA NARENDRA 982 81.83 B-OBC 
58 LAMBE KANCHAN VISHNU 982 81.83 B-OBC 
59 KURHADE NISHA SUDAM 979 81.58 B-OBC 
60 BORASTE MADHURI SHARAD 979 81.60 J-SEBC 
61 BARKALE HARSHAL VASANT  976 81.33 B-OBC 
62 BHOR RUTUJA PRADEEP 974 81.11 J-SEBC 
63 NAGARE AMOL HARIDAS 970 80.83 H-NT (D) 
64 BODKE PUNAM NAMDEV 968 80.66 H-NT (D) 
65 ZANKAR  SHRADDHA   ARUN 967 80.58 B-OBC 
66 MALI MONIKA CHANDRABHAN 966 80.50 B-OBC 
67 KARLE VARSHA DATTATRAYA 966 80.50 B-OBC 
68 AGRE SURESH BABAN 966 80.50 J-SEBC 
69 WARKAD DIPTI BABASAHEB 966 80.50 J-SEBC 
70 SHAIKH KARISHMA NOORANI 965 80.42 A-OPEN 
71 KHAN IRFAN ABDULLAH 965 80.41 A-OPEN 
72 BHATATE KANCHAN BHORU 965 80.41 B-OBC 
73 GADAKH JYOTI SUDHAKAR 965 80.41 B-OBC 
74 PADMANE ROHINI BHAGWAN 965 80.41 C-SC 
75 LOKHANDE AMRAPALI DILIP 964 80.33 C-SC 
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76 KOTHAWADE NAINA SANJAY 961 80.13 B-OBC 
77 NIKOLE ANJALI RAJENDRA 958 79.83 J-SEBC 
78 DESHMUKH SHUBHAM SANTOSH 958 79.83 J-SEBC 
79 JAGTAP KALYANI RAOSAHEB 957 79.75 J-SEBC 
80 NIPHADE ASHWINI PRAKASH 956 79.73 J-SEBC 
81 DESHMUKH SANKET ASHOKRAO 956 79.66 J-SEBC 
82 SANANSE SUPRIYA BHAGAWAT 955 79.62 F-NT (B) 
83 MATE YOGITA DASHRATH 955 79.58 J-SEBC 
84 KHAN ASMA SHAHABUDDIN 954 79.50 A-OPEN 
85 SANAP PRIYANKA BALASAHEB 952 79.33 H-NT (D) 
86 JAMDAR  PRAJAKTA DNYANDEV 951 79.25 J-SEBC 
87 UPASANI PRIYANKA DEEPAK 951 79.25 K-EWS 
88 DANDAGE AAISHWARYA SUNIL 948 79.00 B-OBC 
89 KANK SONALI SUBHASH 948 79.00 D-ST 
90 SOMANI PRIYANKA RAJENDRA 948 79.00 K-EWS 
91 GORDE NILIMA SANJAY 946 78.83 B-OBC 
92 DATE TEJAL DNYANESHWAR 945 78.75 B-OBC 
93 GADEKAR MAHESH BABASAHEB 945 78.75 B-OBC 
94 CHOPADA URVI SURESHBHAI 944 78.66 A-OPEN 
95 SHINDE BHAVANA PRAVIN 944 78.66 B-OBC 
96 DHURJAD ASHWINI SUKHDEO 944 78.66 J-SEBC 
97 SHAIKH ASIF RAJMAHAMMAD 942 78.50 A-OPEN 
98 MANKAR VIVEK ROHIDAS 940 78.30 B-OBC 
99 DATE NIKITA BHAUSAHEB 939 78.25 J-SEBC 
100 MAULE DEEPALI HARIDAS 938 78.16 D-ST 
101 BUTE NAMRATA BALU 938 78.33 J-SEBC 
102 GURUM KALPANA UDBAHADUR 937 78.11 A-OPEN 
103 SHINDE SUJATA BALASAHEB 937 78.08 B-OBC 
104 VERMA HIMANSHI KUSHAL 937 78.08 K-EWS 
105 DHOMSE GOKUL VASANT 936 78.00 B-OBC 
106 SANT PRAVIN  RAJARAM  936 78.00 B-OBC 
107 KUNDE RUTUJA SUNIL 935 77.91 B-OBC 
108 KHAN SANIYA ASIF 934 77.89 B-OBC 
109 KADAM MEGHA SUNIL 933 77.75 B-OBC 
110 THORAT ANUJA SHASHIKANT 933 77.75 B-OBC 
111 BHUSARE DIPAK MADHUKAR 933 77.75 D-ST 
112 KADAM GAYATRI SANJAY 932 77.66 B-OBC 
113 BARDE AKASH NANDU 929 77.41 J-SEBC 
114 SHIRSATH SHRADDHA TANAJI 927 77.25 J-SEBC 
115 KHADE SWATI VILAS 926 77.16 H-NT (D) 
116 AHER VISHESH YOGESH 926 77.16 J-SEBC 



4 
 

117 BARVE YOGITA KIRAN 925 77.08 J-SEBC 
118 SALUNKE ROHIT NANDKUMAR 924 77.00 B-OBC 
119 SANGLE KAJAL RANGNATH 924 77.00 H-NT (D) 
120 SHINDE PRATIK UTTAM 923 76.91 B-OBC 
121 SHINDE TRUPTI HARIBHAU 923 76.91 B-OBC 
122 DEORE PRATIBHA SHARAD 922 76.89 B-OBC 
123 PARDESHI ROSHAN DIPAKSINH 922 76.83 E-VJ 
124 TALAJIYA ZHANKHANA ANILBHAI 922 76.83 K-EWS 
125 VAIDYA MOHINI PRAVIN 920 76.66 G-NT (C) 
126 DHANWATE  SUDARSHAN  ANNASAHEB  917 76.41 J-SEBC 
127 KOLI ROHAN RAVINDRA 916 76.38 A-OPEN 
128 KHALKAR PRAVIN MADHUKAR 915 76.25 B-OBC 
129 MADHE ROSHAN SAHEBRAO 915 76.25 B-OBC 
130 KAKLIJ ROHIT LAXMAN 912 76.00 B-OBC 
131 GHUMARE RUPALI DNYANESHWAR 912 76.00 B-OBC 
132 BHOGLE PRATIK UDAY 912 76.00 J-SEBC 
133 AHIRRAO UTKARSH HEMANT 911 75.90 B-OBC 
134 ROKDE MEGHA GAUTAM 910 75.83 C-SC 
135 GAIKWAD RUPALI NANDU 908 75.66 J-SEBC 
136 TARLE SHUBHAM ARUN 907 75.58 B-OBC 
137 KONDAR MAHADU YASHWANT 907 75.58 D-ST 
138 GAIKWAD MADHURI RAMESH 906 75.57 B-OBC 
139 JADHAV SAVITA NIVRUTTI 906 75.50 B-OBC 
140 DAGALE DIPALI SHANKAR 906 75.50 D-ST 
141 GORE VAIBHAVI SANJAY 906 75.50 H-NT (D) 
142 DHOMSE SHITAL  VIJAY 906 75.67 J-SEBC 
143 ABHALE GAURAV RAMESH 905 75.41 B-OBC 
144 BORSE RUPALI ANIL 905 75.41 B-OBC 
145 LOHARE SONALI SHIVAJI 905 75.41 D-ST 
146 KHINCHI SANGITA BABULAL 904 75.33 C-SC 
147 KANGANE ROSHAN HARI 904 75.33 H-NT (D) 
148 DESHMUKH PRANOTI KAILAS 903 75.16 B-OBC 
149 KHETADE SARIKA VITTHAL 903 75.25 D-ST 
150 DHANGE NIKITA SANTOSH 903 75.25 J-SEBC 
151 BORADE SWAPNIL SUNIL 901 75.08 B-OBC 
152 DAWARE UDDHAV KISAN 901 75.08 B-OBC 
153 ZALTE GOPINATH VISHWANATH 901 75.08 B-OBC 
154 PATIL PRATIKSHA ASHOK 901 75.08 J-SEBC 
155 AHIRE SUNIL  DEVIDAS  900 75.00 B-OBC 
156 SHEWALE CHETAN AVINASH 899 74.98 B-OBC 
157 BORADE AADESH PRABHAKAR 899 74.91 J-SEBC 
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158 KHAIRNAR SHUBHANGI BAPU 897 74.75 J-SEBC 
159 JADHAV POOJA GANPAT 895 74.54 B-OBC 
160 KHARDE DISHA DIPAK 895 74.58 B-OBC 
161 SANGLE SHITAL RAMDAS 895 74.58 H-NT (D) 
162 DHIKALE RINA HIRAMAN 894 74.50 J-SEBC 
163 DEORE KUNDAN RAVINDRA 893 74.47 B-OBC 
164 THOMBRE ABHISHEK DIGAMBAR 893 74.42 J-SEBC 
165 WAGH DIPALI EKNATH 892 74.36 B-OBC 
166 KULKARNI AISHWARYA PRASHANT 892 74.41 K-EWS 
167 CHASKAR SAYALI RAVINDRA 890 74.24 J-SEBC 
168 NAWALE POONAM VAMAN 889 74.10 B-OBC 
169 BHAMBARE DEVENDRA SUDHAKAR 889 74.26 B-OBC 
170 SONAWANE CHETAN HIMMATRAO 889 74.16 B-OBC 
171 WAGHERE SUVARNA BALU 889 74.08 D-ST 
172 PATIL BHUSHAN JAGANNATH 888 74.00 B-OBC 
173 KADAM AMIT BALASAHEB 887 73.94 B-OBC 
174 KADAM RUCHA SURESH 883 73.52 B-OBC 
175 VINCHURKAR ADITYA KISHOR 880 73.33 J-SEBC 
176 ROKADE MANISH SADASHIV 879 73.25 B-OBC 
177 KOTHAWADE ANKITA SANJIV 879 73.25 B-OBC 
178 BHAKARE KALYANI KHANDERAO 878 73.21 B-OBC 
179 BANKAR  VARSHA POPAT 878 73.21 B-OBC 
180 CHAUDHARI MADHURI WAMAN 878 73.16 D-ST 
181 KHADANGALE ASHVINI BALASAHEB 878 73.16 G-NT (C) 
182 JADHAV PRAJKTA DNYANESHWAR 875 72.91 B-OBC 
183 SHINDE SARIKA GANESH 875 72.91 J-SEBC 
184 KSHIRSAGAR MAYA RAMKRUSHNA 874 72.88 B-OBC 
185 SONAR ABHISHEK ABASAHEB 874 72.83 B-OBC 
186 BHAKARE KALYANI KHANDERAO 873 72.75 B-OBC 
187 WAGH ADITYA PRABHAKAR 872 72.66 B-OBC 
188 LAD PRITI DILIP 872 72.66 F-NT (B) 
189 CHAVAN MAYUR SUBHASH 871 72.58 B-OBC 
190 POTE SONALI CHANDRABHAN 871 72.58 B-OBC 
191 GAWALI JITESH DAHILYA 871 72.58 D-ST 
192 SONAWANE PRATIK PRAKASH 871 72.58 H-NT (D) 
193 ANSARI AISHA ZAKIR 870 72.52 B-OBC 
194 PALLHAL POONAM SANJAY 870 72.50 G-NT (C) 
195 PAWAR MAYUR PANDIT 869 72.41 D-ST 
196 GAVIT ANIL JAYRAM 869 72.41 D-ST 
197 CHAVAN NIRMALA MANIRAM 868 72.36 D-ST 
198 JADHAV AJIT GANPAT 867 72.25 J-SEBC 
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199 SUMBHE NARAYAN INDRABHAN 866 72.17 B-OBC 
200 SHINDE AJAY SHIVAJI 865 72.08 J-SEBC 
201 RAUT AKANSHA DHYANESHWAR 863 71.91 J-SEBC 
202 KHODKE ROHINI BALASAHEB 861 71.75 J-SEBC 
203 SHAIKH PARAVIN NIJAM 860 71.66 A-OPEN 
204 PATIL SHRUTI RAJENDRA 860 71.66 B-OBC 
205 BHOYE MANOJ CHANDAR 860 71.66 D-ST 
206 TARLE POONAM BHAUSAHEB 860 71.66 J-SEBC 
207 PATADE SAGAR SANJAY 859 71.58 J-SEBC 
208 KEWARE SAMADHAN MAHADU 858 71.50 G-NT (C) 
209 NIKAM POOJA KEDA 858 71.50 J-SEBC 
210 JOSHI ABHISHEK PRAMOD 857 71.41 A-OPEN 
211 BORSE RAKHI MANOJ 857 71.42 B-OBC 
212 ADKE POONAM DHANANJAY 856 71.33 B-OBC 
213 CHAVANKE KIRAN VASANT 855 71.25 B-OBC 
214 KAKADE ASHWINI  DNYANESHWAR 854 71.16 B-OBC 
215 PANDIT POOJA UMASHANKAR 853 71.10 A-OPEN 
216 SONGIRE PRAJAKTA SANJAY 853 71.08 B-OBC 
217 SHEWALE VRUSHALI SHARAD 852 71.00 B-OBC 
218 GADEKAR VAISHALI DEVRAM 851 70.92 B-OBC 
219 BHARSAKAL KALYANI BHIMRAJ 851 70.92 B-OBC 
220 CHAUDAHRI ADITI RAMESH 850 70.83 B-OBC 
221 SHELKE JYOTI MANOHAR 848 70.66 J-SEBC 
222 THETE MANGESH SANJAY 848 70.66 J-SEBC 
223 LAWAND ARATI SURESH 848 70.66 J-SEBC 
224 WAKCHAURE AKASH GANESH 847 70.58 B-OBC 
225 GADAKH SUJATA KHADERAO 847 70.58 B-OBC 
226 KAPADNIS MAYURI PRAKASH 847 70.58 B-OBC 
227 KAPADNIS PALLAVI KEDA 847 70.58 B-OBC 
228 SHINDE PRAVIN MANOHER 846 70.50 B-OBC 
229 WALKE SAYALI SHIRISH 846 70.50 J-SEBC 
230 KHAPARE MADHURI AMBADAS 845 70.41 B-OBC 
231 AGROYA MANSI NANDKUMAR 845 70.41 B-OBC 
232 SHINDE PUNAM BHIMAJI 845 70.46 B-OBC 
233 GAVIT SARASWATI GOVIND 845 70.42 D-ST 
234 PINGALE NIKITA GOPINATH 845 70.41 J-SEBC 
235 DABHADE SANDIP NAVNATH 845 70.41 J-SEBC 
236 JOSHI AASAWARI AVINASH 844 70.33 K-EWS 
237 THETE MANSI SANJAY 843 70.25 B-OBC 
238 NAVASARE PRIYANKA RAVINDRA 843 70.25 I-SBC 
239 INAMDAR ANAM GILAN 842 70.16 A-OPEN 
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240 THOMBARE RAHUL DNYANESHWAR 842 70.16 J-SEBC 
241 THOMBARE RAHUL DNYANESHWAR 842 70.16 J-SEBC 
242 PAWAR POOJA SANJAY 841 70.08 B-OBC 
243 ADMANE SHUBHAM DAGDU 841 70.08 G-NT (C) 
244 KSHIRSAGAR VIKI ASHOK 841 70.08 J-SEBC 
245 PAGARE SHWETA KESHAVRAO 840 70.00 C-SC 
246 THAKARE JAGRUTI BHARAT 839 69.95 B-OBC 
247 WANKHEDE SHANTANU SURESH 839 69.98 C-SC 
248 ITOKAR MOHINI NAMDEO 839 69.91 I-SBC 
249 VISHWAKARMA SEEMADEVU KALLURAM 838 69.83 B-OBC 
250 GURHALE GAYATRI BALASAHEB 837 69.75 A-OPEN 
251 BACHHAV PRANAV RAJENDRA 836 69.67 B-OBC 
252 GAVIT RAKESH HARISH 836 69.10 D-ST 
253 DESALE BHAVESH VIKAS 835 69.63 B-OBC 
254 KALE MONIKA DASHARATH 835 69.58 J-SEBC 
255 PATIL MAHESH DNYANESHWAR 834 69.50 B-OBC 
256 NANDRE DARSHAN GANGADHAR 834 69.50 B-OBC 
257 NER VRUSHALI RAJENDRA 833 69.40 B-OBC 
258 LULE AISHWARYA JITENDRA 833 69.43 B-OBC 
259 SHINDE VIVEK DIPAK 833 69.41 B-OBC 
260 SONAWANE PRATIK SURESH 833 69.43 B-OBC 
261 RAHINJ MAHESH BHIMA 833 69.41 G-NT (C) 
262 KOTME SUYASH DAGU 833 69.40 J-SEBC 
263 HIRE SHUBHAM NANDKISHOR 832 69.33 B-OBC 
264 DALVI BHAURAJ AMRUTA 832 69.33 D-ST 
265 PAWAR HEMLATA DILIP 831 69.26 D-ST 
266 GITE BHUSHAN VIJAY 831 69.25 H-NT (D) 
267 MORE SAURABH SUKDEO 830 70.00 A-OPEN 
268 GAIKWAD SWAPNIL MANOHAR 830 69.17 B-OBC 
269 MORE SAURABH SUKDEO 830 69.16 J-SEBC 
270 DHOKARAT SURAJ BALASAHEB 829 69.08 B-OBC 
271 DUMBARE KANCHAN RAGHUNATH 828 69.00 B-OBC 
272 PATIL EKTA RAJESH 828 69.04 B-OBC 
273 GHOTEKAR DATTATRAY ASHOK 828 69.00 B-OBC 
274 AHIRE HEMANT VASANT 828 69.03 B-OBC 
275 JAIN BHAVIKA SATISH 828 69.08 K-EWS 
276 JADHAV UMESH GHANSHYAM 827 68.91 E-VJ 
277 HEMBADE RAHUL SUBHASH 827 68.91 H-NT (D) 
278 BODAKE POOJA VISHWANATH 826 68.83 H-NT (D) 
279 SINGH POOJA SHRINIVAS 826 68.83 K-EWS 
280 CHAUDHARI SAKSHI MAHESH 825 68.75 B-OBC 
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281 CHANDRAMORE  SAURABH  SOMNATH  825 68.75 C-SC 
282 GANGURDE SONALI RAMNATH 825 68.79 C-SC 
283 RAUT PRIYANKA BHASKAR 825 68.75 D-ST 
284 MANDOLE NAVNATH EKNATH 825 68.00 D-ST 
285 SURYAWANSHI NIKHIL NANDU 824 68.66 J-SEBC 
286 GODGE AMIT RAJENDRA 823 68.58 B-OBC 
287 SAWANT VISHAL KRUSHNA 822 68.50 B-OBC 
288 NADEKAR JALINDAR GOVINDA 822 68.50 D-ST 
289 SAHANE AARTI NAMDEO 821 68.41 B-OBC 
290 CHAUDHARI DHIRAJ RAMDAS 821 68.41 D-ST 
291 GAJARE DAMINI SURESH 820 68.33 B-OBC 
292 HANDORE PRAVIN GANPAT 820 63.07 B-OBC 
293 DEORE MAYURI VIKAS 820 68.33 B-OBC 
294 DEORE MAYURI VIKAS 820 68.33 B-OBC 
295 JAGTAP VAIBHAV PANDIT 820 68.33 D-ST 
296 NICHIT KRUTIKA KAMLAKAR 819 68.25 B-OBC 
297 BHAMARE SMITA RAMDAS 818 68.16 B-OBC 
298 MALI MANSI NANDKISHOR 818 68.80 B-OBC 
299 JADHAV ASHWINI ANNASAHEB 818 68.16 B-OBC 
300 POTE ARCHANA SAMPAT 818 68.16 B-OBC 
301 DESHMUKH SHUBHAM GULAB 818 68.16 J-SEBC 
302 AWARE SACHIN SURESH 817 68.08 B-OBC 
303 DEORE MAYUR DILIP 817 68.08 B-OBC 
304 GANGURDE DIPAK TULSHIRAM 816 68.00 B-OBC 
305 DEORE VAIBHAV ASHOK 816 68.00 J-SEBC 
306 GAIKWAD KAMESH SANJAY 815 67.92 J-SEBC 
307 PATIL ASHVINI ARUN 814 67.84 B-OBC 
308 SANAP CHHAYA MARUTI 814 67.83 H-NT (D) 
309 KOTWAL VISHWAMBHAR UTTAM 814 67.83 J-SEBC 
310 GAIKWAD MAYURI SUNIL 813 67.78 A-OPEN 
311 BANKAR KAJAL CHANDRAKANT 813 67.78 B-OBC 
312 BHOR SWAPNIL DATTU 813 67.75 B-OBC 
313 MAHAJAN RUSHIKESH SANJAY 813 67.75 B-OBC 
314 WAGH SNEHAL JANARDHAN 813 67.75 F-NT (B) 
315 SHINDE DHANSHRI BHAGWAT 813 67.13 J-SEBC 
316 KUSHARE SAMEER BAJIRAO 812 67.23 B-OBC 
317 MEDHANE ASHVINI SANJAY 811 67.58 B-OBC 
318 GARE PALLAVI SANJAY 810 67.50 B-OBC 
319 GODSE TEJAL DNYANESHWAR 810 67.50 B-OBC 
320 BHOYE BALU SITARAM 810 67.52 D-ST 
321 KHAIRNAR PRATIKSHA BHAGWAN 809 67.47 B-OBC 
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322 BHALERAO SAIRAJ BALASAHEB 809 67.00 C-SC 
323 GUMBADE KAVERI HIRAMAN 807 67.25 D-ST 
324 PAWAR MANISH RAMESH 807 67.25 F-NT (B) 
325 MEMANE KRISHNA DATTU 806 67.55 D-ST 
326 BODKE MONIKA SURESH 805 67.10 H-NT (D) 
327 JADHAV AKASH KAILAS 805 67.08 J-SEBC 
328 RAUT UTTAM EEVRAM 804 67.00 D-ST 
329 BAGUL ANKITA RAMDAS 804 67.00 D-ST 
330 PATIL  SAGAR MOTILAL 803 66.92 B-OBC 
331 DAWARE CHETAN NAMDEO 803 66.91 B-OBC 
332 MORE SHUBHANGI  KIRAN 802.00 66.83 B-OBC 
333 BHIVSAN ALKA UTTAM 802 66.83 D-ST 
334 NAVALE VAIBHAV SUDHAKAR 801 66.75 B-OBC 
335 BHOYE PUSHPA KAMALAKAR 800 66.66 D-ST 
336 DHIKALE SHUBHAM SANJAY 800 66.66 J-SEBC 
337 GOVARDHANE SANKET DHULAJI 798 66.50 J-SEBC 
338 CHAVAN AISHWARYA SHAMRAO 797 66.42 J-SEBC 
339 HINGE PRATIKSHA ASHOK 797 66.41 J-SEBC 
340 MALUNJKAR SOPAN SANJAY 797 66.41 J-SEBC 
341 PANDIT TEJAL ARUN 797 66.45 K-EWS 
342 SAWAKAR HARSHALI RAMESH 795 66.25 B-OBC 
343 ZALTE YOGESH SARANGADHAR 795 66.25 B-OBC 
344 GADAKH PRATIKSHA VINAYAK 794 66.16 B-OBC 
345 SANAP SUNITA SHANKAR 793 66.08 H-NT (D) 
346 AHIRRAO HARDIK SAHEBRAO 792 66.00 B-OBC 
347 AHIRE YOGESH  DNYANESHWAR 792 66.06 B-OBC 
348 HIRGAL VIVEK PATILSAHEB 792 66.00 G-NT (C) 
349 DEVKAR ONKAR ABAJI 791 65.91 B-OBC 
350 DAWARE AKASH ANIL 790 65.83 B-OBC 
351 DESHMUKH TUSHAR SITARAM 790 65.83 D-ST 
352 SONAWANE VAISHALI BAJIRAO 789 65.75 B-OBC 
353 SONAWANE VAIBHAV MADHUKAR 789 65.75 G-NT (C) 
354 SAWANT SUMIT RAMESH 788 65.67 B-OBC 
355 BHAMARE SHWETA ARUN 788 65.66 J-SEBC 
356 BISWAS POOJA DASHARAT 787 78.70 A-OPEN 
357 SALVE SAYALI SANJAY 787 65.58 C-SC 
358 GAWALI AMOL DATTATRAY 787 65.57 F-NT (B) 
359 LOYA PRANAV NANDKISHOR 787 64.50 K-EWS 
360 NER CHAITALI RAVINDRA 785 65.54 B-OBC 
361 BHOR PRITI VISHWANATH 785 65.41 B-OBC 
362 CHAUDHARI MONIKA LALJI 785 65.41 D-ST 
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363 AHIRE PRATIDNYA DADAJI 784 65.33 B-OBC 
364 JADHAV RAHUL DINKAR 784 65.33 B-OBC 
365 GAIKWAD VAIBHAV MAHENDRA 784 65.33 C-SC 
366 MOHANE VISHAL SHARAD 784 65.33 F-NT (B) 
367 PATIL KHUSHBU BINDESH 784 65.41 A-OPEN 
368 DHATRAK VIVEK SANJAY 784 65.33 H-NT (D) 
369 GAJARE PRANJAL ARUN 783 65.25 B-OBC 
370 SONAWANE POOJA PADMAKAR 783 65.25 J-SEBC 
371 AMOLIK ROBIN BABASAHEB 782 65.17 C-SC 
372 BACHHAV SNEHAL BHAVSING 780 65.00 B-OBC 
373 GAWALI NANDKUMAR AMBADAS 780 65.00 D-ST 
374 JAGDALE SHWETA BHASKAR 779 64.91 B-OBC 
375 SONAWANE TEJAS RAHUL 778 64.83 B-OBC 
376 GHODKE NIKITA VASANT 778 64.89 B-OBC 
377 NARKHEDE SANKET LILADHAR 778 64.83 B-OBC 
378 PATIL PRITAM SUBHASHRAO 778 64.89 B-OBC 
379 POLADE VARSHA INDRABHAN 778 64.21 H-NT (D) 
380 AHER AJAY DIPAK 778 64.83 J-SEBC 
381 BHAVSAR SHUBHAM GIRISH 777 64.75 B-OBC 
382 KAPADI YOGITA RAJENDRA 777 64.75 B-OBC 
383 BORSE DEVENDRA DADAJI 776 64.67 A-OPEN 
384 BHAVAR PRAJAKTA BALASAHEB 776 64.73 J-SEBC 
385 BHORKADE TEJASHRI SUDAM 776 64.66 J-SEBC 
386 INGOLE SHANKUT PADMAKAR 775 64.60 C-SC 
387 DANI PRATIKSHA VIDYADHAR 775 64.63 D-ST 
388 ZINJURDE SHUBHAM SANJAY 774 64.50 B-OBC 
389 WAGH NIRANJAN MADHUKAR 774 64.50 B-OBC 
390 BHALERAO NIKITA PRAKASH 774 64.50 J-SEBC 
391 ANJANE NILESH JASWANT 773 64.48 B-OBC 
392 BORSE DIVYA BALWANT 772 64.33 B-OBC 
393 GARE VILAS ASHOK 772 63.50 D-ST 
394 KALE SURESH BHAUSAHEB 771 64.25 B-OBC 
395 CHAUDHARI KIRAN DASHRATH 770 64.00 J-SEBC 
396 DESALE DINESH BHAUSAHEB 768 64.00 B-OBC 
397 KADLAG TEJASVI UTTAM 768 64.00 B-OBC 
398 SHAIKH RESHMA YUNUS 768 64.00 B-OBC 
399 WANI VAIBHAV SANJAY 767 63.96 B-OBC 
400 CHAVAN AKSHAY RAJENDRA 767 63.91 G-NT (C) 
401 SONJE SWATI DHONDU 766 63.84 G-NT (C) 
402 PAGAR SALONI ARUN 765 63.75 B-OBC 
403 MALWAL ASHIKESH RAJENDRA 765 63.75 F-NT (B) 
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404 YADAV PRARIKSHIT RAJENDRA 763 63.58 A-OPEN 
405 DESAI  GAURI  ANIL  763 63.58 B-OBC 
406 DHONNAR ROHIDAS BALU 763 63.58 G-NT (C) 
407 AWARE GANESH SANJAY 763 63.00 J-SEBC 

408 
TAMBOLI MOHAMMADUMAR 

NOORMOHAMMAD 761 63.46 B-OBC 
409 SONWANE ATUL SADASHIV 761 63.41 B-OBC 
410 GITE PRAJAKTA RAJENDRA 761 63.41 H-NT (D) 
411 MORE AVINASH HARISHCHANDRA 760 63.40 C-SC 
412 NIMBAKAR AJAY RAMA 760 63.33 D-ST 
413 CHAUDHARI RAHUL BHAUSAHEB 759 63.25 J-SEBC 
414 GANGURDE MUDITA JAGDISH 758 63.20 C-SC 
415 KUTE AKSHADA SURESH 757 63.08 H-NT (D) 
416 DHOMSE ANKITA  SUNIL 755 62.91 B-OBC 
417 SUPE DEEPALI ASHOK 755 62.91 B-OBC 
418 DUKALE AKSHAY MANIK 755 62.91 G-NT (C) 
419 SANAP ABHIJIT VALU 755 62.90 H-NT (D) 
420 AHIRE PRANALI NIVRUTTI 754 62.83 C-SC 
421 SHINDE SAKSHI ARUN 753 62.76 B-OBC 
422 PAWAR SANKET BALASAHEB 752 62.66 B-OBC 
423 AHIRE  JAYESH  ANNASAHEB  750 62.50 B-OBC 
424 DASHPUTE POOJA VINOD 750 62.50 B-OBC 
425 DHEPALE HARSHADA RAJENDRA 750 62.50 G-NT (C) 
426 JADHAV RUTUJA NIVRUTTI 750 62.05 J-SEBC 
427 HIRE SHUBHAM DEVIDAS 749 62.42 B-OBC 
428 JHA ANKIT ASHOK 748 62.33 K-EWS 
429 PAWAR MOHAN PRALHAD 747 62.25 E-VJ 
430 GAIKWAD ADITYA SUNIL 746 62.16 B-OBC 
431 VADJE KANCHAN SANJAY 745 62.08 B-OBC 
432 WAKALE ROSHANI RAGHUNATH 744 62.00 A-OPEN 
433 HIRAY CHETAN POPAT 743 61.92 A-OPEN 
434 JAGDALE SHUBHANGINI KHANDERAO 743 61.91 B-OBC 
435 JADHAV KARAN GOWARDHAN 742 61.83 D-ST 
436 BORSE PRATHMESH  NANA 740 61.67 A-OPEN 
437 BORSE PRATHMESH NANA 740 61.67 B-OBC 
438 SANDKHORE AKSHADA UTTAM 738 61.50 B-OBC 
439 DEORE AKSHATA JITENDRA 738 61.58 B-OBC 
440 SHINDE NIKHIL SHRIRAM 737 61.41 B-OBC 
441 IKADE ANIKET SHANTARAM 736 61.33 B-OBC 
442 KUWAR PRIYANKA PARSHURAM 736 61.33 D-ST 
443 GAVALI HARISH SANJAY 735 61.25 D-ST 
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444 JORWAR  SANDESH DADA 734 61.16 G-NT (C) 
445 NIKHADE ANJALI RAJENDRA 733 81.44 B-OBC 
446 WAKCHAURE DEEPAK SANJAY 733 61.08 B-OBC 
447 DESHMUKH DIPALI SANJAY 733 61.08 J-SEBC 
448 DUBEY NEHA PRAVIN 733 61.16 K-EWS 
449 PAWAR PALLAVI VILAS 732 61.00 J-SEBC 
450 GAIKWAD PRATIBHA LAXMAN 731 60.91 D-ST 
451 GAWARE SONALI RAJU 729 60.75 C-SC 
452 PATEKAR AMIT DASHRATH 728 60.66 C-SC 
453 THERE ANJALI SUBHASH 725 60.41 D-ST 
454 DATE PRADNYA CHHAGAN 723 60.25 B-OBC 
455 DESAI KRISHNAKANT MOTIRAM 723 60.30 D-ST 
456 LABHADE AVINASH DILIP 722 60.16 J-SEBC 
457 KANADE  MANTHAN SADANAND 720 60.00 B-OBC 
458 LAHANE MAHESH KESHAV 720 60.00 B-OBC 
459 WAGH VARSHA VIKAS 720 60.00 B-OBC 
460 BHUSARE VASANT HIRAMAN 717 59.78 D-ST 
461 DIGHE MAHESH DNYANDEO 715 59.58 B-OBC 
462 BADGUJAR ARPITA DNYNASHWAR 714 59.50 B-OBC 
463 SONAWANE RUTUJA SUBHASH 714 59.50 H-NT (D) 
464 KHAIRNAR KAMLESH DATTATRAY 712 59.37 B-OBC 
465 GURULE AMOL KESHAV 712 59.33 B-OBC 
466 INGALE SWAPNIL DATTA 709 59.08 A-OPEN 
467 LONDHE SMITA BALASAHEB 701 58.51 C-SC 

468 DEORE MANOJ DIPAK 698 58.16 
E-VJ/NT-
(A) 

469 INAMDAR SAKLEN RAJAHEMAD 691 57.58 B-OBC 
470 GARUD SHUDDHUDHAN SUKHDEV 690 57.50 C-SC 
471 PATIL KALPESH PANDURANG 688 57.33 A-OPEN 
472 DEORE DARSHAN SANJAY 685 57.08 B-OBC 
473 JADHAV DHANANJAY ANANDA 671 55.91 J-SEBC 
474 KOKATE VIVEK VISHNU 666 55.50 D-ST 
475 DHONGADE KAVITA NAGU 665 55.41 D-ST 
476 CHAUDHARI SHITAL HIRAMAN 637 53.08 B-OBC 
477 DESHMUKH SAHEBRAO GULAB 545 54.59 D-ST 
478 JANRAO SACHIN BADRINATH 458 57.25 G-NT (C) 
479 GANGURDE RAHUL DIPAK 1087 57.21 C-SC 

                    DR. J. S. AHER                                                                           DR. V. B. GAIKWAD 
 HEAD, DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY                                                                PRINCIPAL 
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M.V.P'S 
K.T. H. M. COLLEGE, NASHIK-02 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY, M.SC.-I MERIT LIST 2019-20 

CATEGORY- OBC 

SR. 
NO. NAME OF STUDENT 

MARKS/12
00 

PERCENT

AGE CATEGORY 
1 BHAGAT SHITAL ARJUN 1098 91.50 B-OBC 
2 MHASKE SUJATA RAGHUNATH 1097 91.41 B-OBC 
3 SHINDE KOMAL TUKARAM 1082 90.16 B-OBC 
4 MALI NIKITA SHIVAJI 1073 89.41 B-OBC 
5 JAGTAP TANMAY POPAT 1071 89.25 B-OBC 
6 UGALE ROHINI NARAYAN 1053 87.75 B-OBC 
7 KADAM NAGESH BHASKAR 1047 87.25 B-OBC 
8 GHOTEKAR SHITAL VALIBA 1043 86.91 B-OBC 
9 PATEL PRIYANKA SANJAY 1040 86.66 B-OBC 
10 KALE SAMPADA RAMDAS 1040 86.67 B-OBC 
11 NIMSE PRAJAKTA  MANIK 1033 86.08 B-OBC 
12 PAWAR SMITAL MAHESH 1031 85.91 B-OBC 
13 BHAGAT NIKITA RAJENDRA 1023 85.25 B-OBC 
14 AWARE SHITAL VASANT 1020 85.00 B-OBC 
15 AWARE SHEETAL VASANT 1020 85.00 B-OBC 
16 MAPARI KIRAN  DNYANESHWAR 1018.00 84.83 B-OBC 
17 USHIR AMOL  POPAT 1016 84.66 B-OBC 
18 BELEKAR PRAPTI SANJAY 1016 84.66 B-OBC 
19 SHIRODE DAMINI PRADIP 1014 84.50 B-OBC 
20 PAWAR SACHIN KHANDERAO 1012 84.33 B-OBC 
21 SHINDE SEEMA LAXMAN 1011 84.25 B-OBC 
22 WAJE RANI BHASKAR 1005 83.75 B-OBC 
23 GHADGE DARSHANA DINKAR 1004 83.73 B-OBC 
24 WAJE POOJA BHASKAR 1004 83.64 B-OBC 
25 KUSHARE BHARTI RAOSAHEB 1001 83.41 B-OBC 
26 KOTE SNEHAL VIJAY 998 83.16 B-OBC 
27 PAWAR SNEHAL MACHINDRA 997 83.08 B-OBC 
28 SHINDE KOMAL RAMESH 991 82.58 B-OBC 
29 JADHAV  SACHIN  DATTATRAYA 990 82.50 B-OBC 
30 NAVLE ASHWINI BHAGWAT 987 82.25 B-OBC 
31 WADHAVANE PUJA BALKRUSHNA 985 82.08 B-OBC 
32 KALE ROHINI  SHARAD 984.00 82.08 B-OBC 
33 INGALE POOJA NARENDRA 982 81.83 B-OBC 
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34 LAMBE KANCHAN VISHNU 982 81.83 B-OBC 
35 KURHADE NISHA SUDAM 979 81.58 B-OBC 
36 BARKALE HARSHAL VASANT  976 81.33 B-OBC 
37 ZANKAR  SHRADDHA   ARUN 967 80.58 B-OBC 
38 MALI MONIKA CHANDRABHAN 966 80.50 B-OBC 
39 KARLE VARSHA DATTATRAYA 966 80.50 B-OBC 
40 BHATATE KANCHAN BHORU 965 80.41 B-OBC 
41 GADAKH JYOTI SUDHAKAR 965 80.41 B-OBC 
42 DANDAGE AAISHWARYA SUNIL 948 79.00 B-OBC 
43 GORDE NILIMA SANJAY 946 78.83 B-OBC 
44 DATE TEJAL DNYANESHWAR 945 78.75 B-OBC 
45 GADEKAR MAHESH BABASAHEB 945 78.75 B-OBC 
46 SHINDE BHAVANA PRAVIN 944 78.66 B-OBC 
47 MANKAR VIVEK ROHIDAS 940 78.30 B-OBC 
48 SHINDE SUJATA BALASAHEB 937 78.08 B-OBC 
49 DHOMSE GOKUL VASANT 936 78.00 B-OBC 
50 SANT PRAVIN  RAJARAM  936 78.00 B-OBC 
51 KUNDE RUTUJA SUNIL 935 77.91 B-OBC 
52 KHAN SANIYA ASIF 934 77.89 B-OBC 
53 KADAM MEGHA SUNIL 933 77.75 B-OBC 
54 THORAT ANUJA SHASHIKANT 933 77.75 B-OBC 
55 KADAM GAYATRI SANJAY 932 77.66 B-OBC 
56 SALUNKE ROHIT NANDKUMAR 924 77.00 B-OBC 
57 SHINDE PRATIK UTTAM 923 76.91 B-OBC 
58 SHINDE TRUPTI HARIBHAU 923 76.91 B-OBC 
59 DEORE PRATIBHA SHARAD 922 76.89 B-OBC 
60 KHALKAR PRAVIN MADHUKAR 915 76.25 B-OBC 
61 MADHE ROSHAN SAHEBRAO 915 76.25 B-OBC 
62 KAKLIJ ROHIT LAXMAN 912 76.00 B-OBC 
63 GHUMARE RUPALI DNYANESHWAR 912 76.00 B-OBC 
64 TARLE SHUBHAM ARUN 907 75.58 B-OBC 
65 GAIKWAD MADHURI RAMESH 906 75.57 B-OBC 
66 JADHAV SAVITA NIVRUTTI 906 75.50 B-OBC 
67 ABHALE GAURAV RAMESH 905 75.41 B-OBC 
68 BORSE RUPALI ANIL 905 75.41 B-OBC 
69 DESHMUKH PRANOTI KAILAS 903 75.16 B-OBC 
70 BORADE SWAPNIL SUNIL 901 75.08 B-OBC 
71 DAWARE UDDHAV KISAN 901 75.08 B-OBC 
72 ZALTE GOPINATH VISHWANATH 901 75.08 B-OBC 
73 SHEWALE CHETAN AVINASH 899 74.98 B-OBC 
74 JADHAV POOJA GANPAT 895 74.54 B-OBC 
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75 KHARDE DISHA DIPAK 895 74.58 B-OBC 
76 DEORE KUNDAN RAVINDRA 893 74.47 B-OBC 
77 WAGH DIPALI EKNATH 892 74.36 B-OBC 
78 NAWALE POONAM VAMAN 889 74.10 B-OBC 
79 BHAMBARE DEVENDRA SUDHAKAR 889 74.26 B-OBC 
80 PATIL BHUSHAN JAGANNATH 888 74.00 B-OBC 
81 KADAM AMIT BALASAHEB 887 73.94 B-OBC 
82 KADAM RUCHA SURESH 883 73.52 B-OBC 
83 ROKADE MANISH SADASHIV 879 73.25 B-OBC 
84 KOTHAWADE ANKITA SANJIV 879 73.25 B-OBC 
85 BHAKARE KALYANI KHANDERAO 878 73.21 B-OBC 
86 BANKAR  VARSHA POPAT 878 73.21 B-OBC 
87 JADHAV PRAJKTA DNYANESHWAR 875 72.91 B-OBC 
88 KSHIRSAGAR MAYA RAMKRUSHNA 874 72.88 B-OBC 
89 SONAR ABHISHEK ABASAHEB 874 72.83 B-OBC 
90 BHAKARE KALYANI KHANDERAO 873 72.75 B-OBC 
91 WAGH ADITYA PRABHAKAR 872 72.66 B-OBC 
92 CHAVAN MAYUR SUBHASH 871 72.58 B-OBC 
93 POTE SONALI CHANDRABHAN 871 72.58 B-OBC 
94 ANSARI AISHA ZAKIR 870 72.52 B-OBC 
95 SUMBHE NARAYAN INDRABHAN 866 72.17 B-OBC 
96 PATIL SHRUTI RAJENDRA 860 71.66 B-OBC 
97 BORSE RAKHI MANOJ 857 71.42 B-OBC 
98 ADKE POONAM DHANANJAY 856 71.33 B-OBC 
99 CHAVANKE KIRAN VASANT 855 71.25 B-OBC 
100 KAKADE ASHWINI  DNYANESHWAR 854 71.16 B-OBC 
101 SONGIRE PRAJAKTA SANJAY 853 71.08 B-OBC 
102 GADEKAR VAISHALI DEVRAM 851 70.92 B-OBC 
103 BHARSAKAL KALYANI BHIMRAJ 851 70.92 B-OBC 
104 WAKCHAURE AKASH GANESH 847 70.58 B-OBC 
105 GADAKH SUJATA KHADERAO 847 70.58 B-OBC 
106 KAPADNIS MAYURI PRAKASH 847 70.58 B-OBC 
107 KAPADNIS PALLAVI KEDA 847 70.58 B-OBC 
108 SHINDE PRAVIN MANOHER 846 70.50 B-OBC 
109 KHAPARE MADHURI AMBADAS 845 70.41 B-OBC 
110 AGROYA MANSI NANDKUMAR 845 70.41 B-OBC 
111 SHINDE PUNAM BHIMAJI 845 70.46 B-OBC 
112 THETE MANSI SANJAY 843 70.25 B-OBC 
113 NAVASARE PRIYANKA RAVINDRA 843 70.25 I-SBC 
114 PAWAR POOJA SANJAY 841 70.08 B-OBC 
115 ITOKAR MOHINI NAMDEO 839 69.91 I-SBC 
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116 VISHWAKARMA SEEMADEVU KALLURAM 838 69.83 B-OBC 
117 BACHHAV PRANAV RAJENDRA 836 69.67 B-OBC 
118 NANDRE DARSHAN GANGADHAR 834 69.50 B-OBC 
119 NER VRUSHALI RAJENDRA 833 69.40 B-OBC 
120 SHINDE VIVEK DIPAK 833 69.41 B-OBC 
121 HIRE SHUBHAM NANDKISHOR 832 69.33 B-OBC 
122 GAIKWAD SWAPNIL MANOHAR 830 69.17 B-OBC 
123 DHOKARAT SURAJ BALASAHEB 829 69.08 B-OBC 
124 DUMBARE KANCHAN RAGHUNATH 828 69.00 B-OBC 
125 GHOTEKAR DATTATRAY ASHOK 828 69.00 B-OBC 
126 CHAUDHARI SAKSHI MAHESH 825 68.75 B-OBC 
127 GODGE AMIT RAJENDRA 823 68.58 B-OBC 
128 SAWANT VISHAL KRUSHNA 822 68.50 B-OBC 
129 SAHANE AARTI NAMDEO 821 68.41 B-OBC 
130 GAJARE DAMINI SURESH 820 68.33 B-OBC 
131 HANDORE PRAVIN GANPAT 820 63.07 B-OBC 
132 DEORE MAYURI VIKAS 820 68.33 B-OBC 
133 DEORE MAYURI VIKAS 820 68.33 B-OBC 
134 NICHIT KRUTIKA KAMLAKAR 819 68.25 B-OBC 
135 BHAMARE SMITA RAMDAS 818 68.16 B-OBC 
136 MALI MANSI NANDKISHOR 818 68.80 B-OBC 
137 JADHAV ASHWINI ANNASAHEB 818 68.16 B-OBC 
138 POTE ARCHANA SAMPAT 818 68.16 B-OBC 
139 AWARE SACHIN SURESH 817 68.08 B-OBC 
140 DEORE MAYUR DILIP 817 68.08 B-OBC 
141 GANGURDE DIPAK TULSHIRAM 816 68.00 B-OBC 
142 PATIL ASHVINI ARUN 814 67.84 B-OBC 
143 BANKAR KAJAL CHANDRAKANT 813 67.78 B-OBC 
144 BHOR SWAPNIL DATTU 813 67.75 B-OBC 
145 KUSHARE SAMEER BAJIRAO 812 67.23 B-OBC 
146 MEDHANE ASHVINI SANJAY 811 67.58 B-OBC 
147 GARE PALLAVI SANJAY 810 67.50 B-OBC 
148 GODSE TEJAL DNYANESHWAR 810 67.50 B-OBC 
149 KHAIRNAR PRATIKSHA BHAGWAN 809 67.47 B-OBC 
150 DAWARE CHETAN NAMDEO 803 66.91 B-OBC 
151 MORE SHUBHANGI  KIRAN 802.00 66.83 B-OBC 
152 NAVALE VAIBHAV SUDHAKAR 801 66.75 B-OBC 
153 SAWAKAR HARSHALI RAMESH 795 66.25 B-OBC 
154 ZALTE YOGESH SARANGADHAR 795 66.25 B-OBC 
155 GADAKH PRATIKSHA VINAYAK 794 66.16 B-OBC 
156 AHIRRAO HARDIK SAHEBRAO 792 66.00 B-OBC 
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157 DEVKAR ONKAR ABAJI 791 65.91 B-OBC 
158 DAWARE AKASH ANIL 790 65.83 B-OBC 
159 SONAWANE VAISHALI BAJIRAO 789 65.75 B-OBC 
160 SAWANT SUMIT RAMESH 788 65.67 B-OBC 
161 NER CHAITALI RAVINDRA 785 65.54 B-OBC 
162 BHOR PRITI VISHWANATH 785 65.41 B-OBC 
163 AHIRE PRATIDNYA DADAJI 784 65.33 B-OBC 
164 JADHAV RAHUL DINKAR 784 65.33 B-OBC 
165 GAJARE PRANJAL ARUN 783 65.25 B-OBC 
166 BACHHAV SNEHAL BHAVSING 780 65.00 B-OBC 
167 JAGDALE SHWETA BHASKAR 779 64.91 B-OBC 
168 SONAWANE TEJAS RAHUL 778 64.83 B-OBC 
169 NARKHEDE SANKET LILADHAR 778 64.83 B-OBC 
170 PATIL PRITAM SUBHASHRAO 778 64.89 B-OBC 
171 BHAVSAR SHUBHAM GIRISH 777 64.75 B-OBC 
172 KAPADI YOGITA RAJENDRA 777 64.75 B-OBC 
173 ZINJURDE SHUBHAM SANJAY 774 64.50 B-OBC 
174 WAGH NIRANJAN MADHUKAR 774 64.50 B-OBC 
175 BORSE DIVYA BALWANT 772 64.33 B-OBC 
176 KALE SURESH BHAUSAHEB 771 64.25 B-OBC 
177 DESALE DINESH BHAUSAHEB 768 64.00 B-OBC 
178 KADLAG TEJASVI UTTAM 768 64.00 B-OBC 
179 SHAIKH RESHMA YUNUS 768 64.00 B-OBC 
180 PAGAR SALONI ARUN 765 63.75 B-OBC 
181 DESAI  GAURI  ANIL  763 63.58 B-OBC 
182 TAMBOLI MOHAMMADUMAR NOORMOHAMMAD 761 63.46 B-OBC 
183 SONWANE ATUL SADASHIV 761 63.41 B-OBC 
184 DHOMSE ANKITA  SUNIL 755 62.91 B-OBC 
185 SUPE DEEPALI ASHOK 755 62.91 B-OBC 
186 SHINDE SAKSHI ARUN 753 62.76 B-OBC 
187 PAWAR SANKET BALASAHEB 752 62.66 B-OBC 
188 AHIRE  JAYESH  ANNASAHEB  750 62.50 B-OBC 
189 DASHPUTE POOJA VINOD 750 62.50 B-OBC 
190 HIRE SHUBHAM DEVIDAS 749 62.42 B-OBC 
191 GAIKWAD ADITYA SUNIL 746 62.16 B-OBC 
192 VADJE KANCHAN SANJAY 745 62.08 B-OBC 
193 JAGDALE SHUBHANGINI KHANDERAO 743 61.91 B-OBC 
194 BORSE PRATHMESH NANA 740 61.67 B-OBC 
195 SANDKHORE AKSHADA UTTAM 738 61.50 B-OBC 
196 DEORE AKSHATA JITENDRA 738 61.58 B-OBC 
197 SHINDE NIKHIL SHRIRAM 737 61.41 B-OBC 
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198 IKADE ANIKET SHANTARAM 736 61.33 B-OBC 
199 NIKHADE ANJALI RAJENDRA 733 81.44 B-OBC 
200 WAKCHAURE DEEPAK SANJAY 733 61.08 B-OBC 
201 DATE PRADNYA CHHAGAN 723 60.25 B-OBC 
202 KANADE  MANTHAN SADANAND 720 60.00 B-OBC 
203 LAHANE MAHESH KESHAV 720 60.00 B-OBC 
204 WAGH VARSHA VIKAS 720 60.00 B-OBC 
205 DIGHE MAHESH DNYANDEO 715 59.58 B-OBC 
206 BADGUJAR ARPITA DNYNASHWAR 714 59.50 B-OBC 
207 GURULE AMOL KESHAV 712 59.33 B-OBC 
208 INAMDAR SAKLEN RAJAHEMAD 691 57.58 B-OBC 
209 DEORE DARSHAN SANJAY 685 57.08 B-OBC 
210 CHAUDHARI SHITAL HIRAMAN 637 53.08 B-OBC 

                       DR. J. S. AHER                                                                           DR. V. B. GAIKWAD                    

HEAD, DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY                                                            PRINCIPAL 
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M.V.P'S 
K.T. H. M. COLLEGE, NASHIK-02 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY, M.SC.-I MERIT LIST 2019-20 

CATEGORY- SEBC 
SR. 
NO. NAME OF STUDENT MARKS/1200 PERCENTAGE CATEGORY 

1 RAHANE PRANALI SUBHASH 1096 91.33 J-SEBC 
2 KHURDAL AKSHAY SHARAD 1078 89.83 J-SEBC 
3 TAKATE RENUKA MACHHINDRA 1057 85.58 J-SEBC 
4 PAWAR SNEHAL VISHWANATH 1018 84.83 J-SEBC 
5 NIPHADE ASHWINI PRAKASH 1010 84.21 J-SEBC 
6 MANE VIKAS BALASAHEB 1009 84.08 J-SEBC 
7 KHILARI BAPU RAMDAS 1005 83.75 J-SEBC 
8 KOLHE VAISHNAVI LAXMAN 1004 83.66 J-SEBC 
9 WAJE HARSHADA BHASKAR 993 82.79 J-SEBC 

10 GADHAVE YOGESH ARUN 992 82.66 J-SEBC 
11 AWRAE RAMKRUSHNA BAPURAO 985 82.00 J-SEBC 
12 RAHANE MACHHINDRA VITTHAL 984 82.00 J-SEBC 
13 RAHANE SAMADHAN RAMNATH 983 81.92 J-SEBC 
14 BORASTE MADHURI SHARAD 979 81.60 J-SEBC 
15 BHOR RUTUJA PRADEEP 974 81.11 J-SEBC 
16 AGRE SURESH BABAN 966 80.50 J-SEBC 
17 WARKAD DIPTI BABASAHEB 966 80.50 J-SEBC 
18 NIKOLE ANJALI RAJENDRA 958 79.83 J-SEBC 
19 DESHMUKH SHUBHAM SANTOSH 958 79.83 J-SEBC 
20 JAGTAP KALYANI RAOSAHEB 957 79.75 J-SEBC 
21 NIPHADE ASHWINI PRAKASH 956 79.73 J-SEBC 
22 DESHMUKH SANKET ASHOKRAO 956 79.66 J-SEBC 
23 MATE YOGITA DASHARATH 955 79.58 J-SEBC 
24 MATE YOGITA DASHRATH 955 79.58 J-SEBC 
25 JAMDAR  PRAJAKTA DNYANDEV 951 79.25 J-SEBC 
26 DHURJAD ASHWINI SUKHDEO 944 78.66 J-SEBC 
27 DATE NIKITA BHAUSAHEB 939 78.25 J-SEBC 
28 BUTE NAMRATA BALU 938 78.33 J-SEBC 
29 BARDE AKASH NANDU 929 77.41 J-SEBC 
30 SHIRSATH SHRADDHA TANAJI 927 77.25 J-SEBC 
31 AHER VISHESH YOGESH 926 77.16 J-SEBC 
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32 BARVE YOGITA KIRAN 925 77.08 J-SEBC 

33 
DHANWATE  SUDARSHAN  

ANNASAHEB  917 76.41 J-SEBC 
34 BHOGLE PRATIK UDAY 912 76.00 J-SEBC 
35 GAIKWAD RUPALI NANDU 908 75.66 J-SEBC 
36 DHOMSE SHITAL  VIJAY 906 75.67 J-SEBC 
37 DHANGE NIKITA SANTOSH 903 75.25 J-SEBC 
38 PATIL PRATIKSHA ASHOK 901 75.08 J-SEBC 
39 BORADE AADESH PRABHAKAR 899 74.91 J-SEBC 
40 KHAIRNAR SHUBHANGI BAPU 897 74.75 J-SEBC 
41 DHIKALE RINA HIRAMAN 894 74.50 J-SEBC 
42 THOMBRE ABHISHEK DIGAMBAR 893 74.42 J-SEBC 
43 CHASKAR SAYALI RAVINDRA 890 74.24 J-SEBC 
44 VINCHURKAR ADITYA KISHOR 880 73.33 J-SEBC 
45 SHINDE SARIKA GANESH 875 72.91 J-SEBC 
46 JADHAV AJIT GANPAT 867 72.25 J-SEBC 
47 SHINDE AJAY SHIVAJI 865 72.08 J-SEBC 
48 RAUT AKANSHA DHYANESHWAR 863 71.91 J-SEBC 
49 KHODKE ROHINI BALASAHEB 861 71.75 J-SEBC 
50 TARLE POONAM BHAUSAHEB 860 71.66 J-SEBC 
51 PATADE SAGAR SANJAY 859 71.58 J-SEBC 
52 NIKAM POOJA KEDA 858 71.50 J-SEBC 
53 SHELKE JYOTI MANOHAR 848 70.66 J-SEBC 
54 THETE MANGESH SANJAY 848 70.66 J-SEBC 
55 LAWAND ARATI SURESH 848 70.66 J-SEBC 
56 WALKE SAYALI SHIRISH 846 70.50 J-SEBC 
57 PINGALE NIKITA GOPINATH 845 70.41 J-SEBC 
58 DABHADE SANDIP NAVNATH 845 70.41 J-SEBC 
59 THOMBARE RAHUL DNYANESHWAR 842 70.16 J-SEBC 
60 THOMBARE RAHUL DNYANESHWAR 842 70.16 J-SEBC 
61 KSHIRSAGAR VIKI ASHOK 841 70.08 J-SEBC 
62 KALE MONIKA DASHARATH 835 69.58 J-SEBC 
63 KOTME SUYASH DAGU 833 69.40 J-SEBC 
64 MORE SAURABH SUKDEO 830 69.16 J-SEBC 
65 SURYAWANSHI NIKHIL NANDU 824 68.66 J-SEBC 
66 DESHMUKH SHUBHAM GULAB 818 68.16 J-SEBC 
67 DEORE VAIBHAV ASHOK 816 68.00 J-SEBC 
68 GAIKWAD KAMESH SANJAY 815 67.92 J-SEBC 
69 KOTWAL VISHWAMBHAR UTTAM 814 67.83 J-SEBC 
70 SHINDE DHANSHRI BHAGWAT 813 67.13 J-SEBC 
71 JADHAV AKASH KAILAS 805 67.08 J-SEBC 
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72 DHIKALE SHUBHAM SANJAY 800 66.66 J-SEBC 
73 GOVARDHANE SANKET DHULAJI 798 66.50 J-SEBC 
74 CHAVAN AISHWARYA SHAMRAO 797 66.42 J-SEBC 
75 HINGE PRATIKSHA ASHOK 797 66.41 J-SEBC 
76 MALUNJKAR SOPAN SANJAY 797 66.41 J-SEBC 
77 BHAMARE SHWETA ARUN 788 65.66 J-SEBC 
78 SONAWANE POOJA PADMAKAR 783 65.25 J-SEBC 
79 AHER AJAY DIPAK 778 64.83 J-SEBC 
80 BHAVAR PRAJAKTA BALASAHEB 776 64.73 J-SEBC 
81 BHORKADE TEJASHRI SUDAM 776 64.66 J-SEBC 
82 BHALERAO NIKITA PRAKASH 774 64.50 J-SEBC 
83 CHAUDHARI KIRAN DASHRATH 770 64.00 J-SEBC 
84 AWARE GANESH SANJAY 763 63.00 J-SEBC 
85 CHAUDHARI RAHUL BHAUSAHEB 759 63.25 J-SEBC 
86 JADHAV RUTUJA NIVRUTTI 750 62.05 J-SEBC 
87 DESHMUKH DIPALI SANJAY 733 61.08 J-SEBC 
88 PAWAR PALLAVI VILAS 732 61.00 J-SEBC 
89 LABHADE AVINASH DILIP 722 60.16 J-SEBC 
90 JADHAV DHANANJAY ANANDA 671 55.91 J-SEBC 

             DR. J. S. AHER                                                                             DR. V. B. GAIKWAD 
 HEAD, DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY                                                         PRINCIPAL 
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M.V.P'S 
K.T. H. M. COLLEGE, NASHIK-02 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY, M.SC.-I MERIT LIST 2019-20 

CATEGORY- NT-A/B 
SR. NO. NAME OF STUDENT MARKS/1200 PERCENTAGE CATEGORY 

1 PARDESHI ROSHAN DIPAKSINH 922 76.83 E-VJ/NT-(A) 
5 LAD PRITI DILIP 872 72.66 F-NT (B) 
2 JADHAV UMESH GHANSHYAM 827 68.91 E-VJ/NT-(A) 
6 WAGH SNEHAL JANARDHAN 813 67.75 F-NT (B) 
7 PAWAR MANISH RAMESH 807 67.25 F-NT (B) 
8 GAWALI AMOL DATTATRAY 787 65.57 F-NT (B) 
9 MOHANE VISHAL SHARAD 784 65.33 F-NT (B) 

10 MALWAL ASHIKESH RAJENDRA 765 63.75 F-NT (B) 
3 PAWAR MOHAN PRALHAD 747 62.25 E-VJ/NT-(A) 
4 DEORE MANOJ DIPAK 698 58.16 E-VJ/NT-(A) 

          DR. J. S. AHER                                                                      DR. V. B. GAIKWAD 
    HEAD, DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY                                            PRINCIPAL 
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M.V.P'S 
K.T. H. M. COLLEGE, NASHIK-02 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY, M.SC.-I MERIT LIST 2019-20 

CATEGORY- NT-C/D 
SR. NO. NAME OF STUDENT MARKS/1200 PERCENTAGE CATEGORY 

1 GAWALI SHRADDHA  ASHOK  1013 84.41 G-NT (C) 
2 BODKE JAYSHREE DEVIDAS 1002 83.50 H-NT (D) 
3 JAYBHAVE SHRADDHA DYANESHWAR 991 82.58 H-NT (D) 
4 KAKAD GAYATRI ARUN 990 82.50 H-NT (D) 
5 NAGARE AMOL HARIDAS 970 80.00 H-NT (D) 
6 BODKE PUNAM NAMDEV 968 80.66 H-NT (D) 
7 SANAP PRIYANKA BALASAHEB 952 79.33 H-NT (D) 
8 KHADE SWATI VILAS 926 77.16 H-NT (D) 
9 SANGLE KAJAL RANGNATH 924 77.00 H-NT (D) 

10 VAIDYA MOHINI PRAVIN 920 76.66 G-NT (C) 
11 GORE VAIBHAVI SANJAY 906 75.50 H-NT (D) 
12 KANGANE ROSHAN HARI 904 75.33 H-NT (D) 
13 SANGLE SHITAL RAMDAS 895 74.58 H-NT (D) 
14 KHADANGALE ASHVINI BALASAHEB 878 73.16 G-NT (C) 
15 SONAWANE PRATIK PRAKASH 871 72.58 H-NT (D) 
16 PALLHAL POONAM SANJAY 870 72.50 G-NT (C) 
17 KEWARE SAMADHAN MAHADU 858 71.50 G-NT (C) 
18 ADMANE SHUBHAM DAGDU 841 70.08 G-NT (C) 
19 RAHINJ MAHESH BHIMA 833 69.41 G-NT (C) 
20 GITE BHUSHAN VIJAY 831 69.25 H-NT (D) 
21 HEMBADE RAHUL SUBHASH 827 68.91 H-NT (D) 
22 BODAKE POOJA VISHWANATH 826 68.83 H-NT (D) 
23 SANAP CHHAYA MARUTI 814 67.83 H-NT (D) 
24 BODKE MONIKA SURESH 805 67.10 H-NT (D) 
25 SANAP SUNITA SHANKAR 793 66.08 H-NT (D) 
26 HIRGAL VIVEK PATILSAHEB 792 66.00 G-NT (C) 
27 SONAWANE VAIBHAV MADHUKAR 789 65.75 G-NT (C) 
28 DHATRAK VIVEK SANJAY 784 65.33 H-NT (D) 
29 POLADE VARSHA INDRABHAN 778 64.21 H-NT (D) 
30 CHAVAN AKSHAY RAJENDRA 767 63.91 G-NT (C) 
31 SONJE SWATI DHONDU 766 63.84 G-NT (C) 
32 DHONNAR ROHIDAS BALU 763 63.58 G-NT (C) 
33 GITE PRAJAKTA RAJENDRA 761 63.41 H-NT (D) 
34 KUTE AKSHADA SURESH 757 63.08 H-NT (D) 
35 DUKALE AKSHAY MANIK 755 62.91 G-NT (C) 
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36 SANAP ABHIJIT VALU 755 62.90 H-NT (D) 
37 DHEPALE HARSHADA RAJENDRA 750 62.50 G-NT (C) 
38 JORWAR  SANDESH DADA 734 61.16 G-NT (C) 
39 SONAWANE RUTUJA SUBHASH 714 59.50 H-NT (D) 
40 JANRAO SACHIN BADRINATH 458 57.25 G-NT (C) 

                DR. J. S. AHER                                                           DR. V. B. GAIKWAD 
    HEAD, DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY                                     PRINCIPAL 
 

M.V.P'S 
K.T. H. M. COLLEGE, NASHIK-02 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY, M.SC.-I MERIT LIST 2019-20 

CATEGORY- SC 
SR. 
NO. NAME OF STUDENT MARKS/1200 PERCENTAGE CATEGORY 

1 PADMANE ROHINI BHAGWAN 965 80.41 C-SC 
2 LOKHANDE AMRAPALI DILIP 964 80.33 C-SC 
3 ROKDE MEGHA GAUTAM 910 75.83 C-SC 
4 KHINCHI SANGITA BABULAL 904 75.33 C-SC 
5 PAGARE SHWETA KESHAVRAO 840 70.00 C-SC 
6 CHANDRAMORE  SAURABH  SOMNATH  825 68.75 C-SC 
7 GANGURDE SONALI RAMNATH 825 68.79 C-SC 
8 BHALERAO SAIRAJ BALASAHEB 809 67.00 C-SC 
9 SALVE SAYALI SANJAY 787 65.58 C-SC 

10 GAIKWAD VAIBHAV MAHENDRA 784 65.33 C-SC 
11 AMOLIK ROBIN BABASAHEB 782 65.17 C-SC 
12 INGOLE SHANKUT PADMAKAR 775 64.60 C-SC 
13 GANGURDE MUDITA JAGDISH 758 63.20 C-SC 
14 AHIRE PRANALI NIVRUTTI 754 62.83 C-SC 
15 GAWARE SONALI RAJU 729 60.75 C-SC 
16 PATEKAR AMIT DASHRATH 728 60.66 C-SC 
17 LONDHE SMITA BALASAHEB 701 58.51 C-SC 
18 GARUD SHUDDHUDHAN SUKHDEV 690 57.50 C-SC 
19 GANGURDE RAHUL DIPAK 687 57.21 C-SC 

                       DR. J. S. AHER                                                   DR. V. B. GAIKWAD 
 HEAD, DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY                                       PRINCIPAL 



25 
 

M.V.P'S 
K.T. H. M. COLLEGE, NASHIK-02 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY, M.SC.-I MERIT LIST 2019-20 

CATEGORY- ST 
SR. NO. NAME OF STUDENT MARKS/1200 PERCENTAGE CATEGORY 

1 GAVATE AKASH SHANTARAM 988 82.33 D-ST 
2 KANK SONALI SUBHASH 948 79.00 D-ST 
3 MAULE DEEPALI HARIDAS 938 78.16 D-ST 
4 BHUSARE DIPAK MADHUKAR 933 77.75 D-ST 
5 KONDAR MAHADU YASHWANT 907 75.58 D-ST 
6 DAGALE DIPALI SHANKAR 906 75.50 D-ST 
7 LOHARE SONALI SHIVAJI 905 75.41 D-ST 
8 KHETADE SARIKA VITTHAL 903 75.25 D-ST 
9 WAGHERE SUVARNA BALU 889 74.08 D-ST 

10 CHAUDHARI MADHURI WAMAN 878 73.16 D-ST 
11 GAWALI JITESH DAHILYA 871 72.58 D-ST 
12 PAWAR MAYUR PANDIT 869 72.41 D-ST 
13 GAVIT ANIL JAYRAM 869 72.41 D-ST 
14 CHAVAN NIRMALA MANIRAM 868 72.36 D-ST 
15 BHOYE MANOJ CHANDAR 860 71.66 D-ST 
16 GAVIT SARASWATI GOVIND 845 70.42 D-ST 
17 DALVI BHAURAJ AMRUTA 832 69.33 D-ST 
18 PAWAR HEMLATA DILIP 831 69.26 D-ST 
19 RAUT PRIYANKA BHASKAR 825 68.75 D-ST 
20 MANDOLE NAVNATH EKNATH 825 68.00 D-ST 
21 NADEKAR JALINDAR GOVINDA 822 68.50 D-ST 
22 CHAUDHARI DHIRAJ RAMDAS 821 68.41 D-ST 
23 JAGTAP VAIBHAV PANDIT 820 68.33 D-ST 
24 BHOYE BALU SITARAM 810 67.52 D-ST 
25 GUMBADE KAVERI HIRAMAN 807 67.25 D-ST 
26 MEMANE KRISHNA DATTU 806 67.55 D-ST 
27 RAUT UTTAM EEVRAM 804 67.00 D-ST 
28 BAGUL ANKITA RAMDAS 804 67.00 D-ST 
29 BHIVSAN ALKA UTTAM 802 66.83 D-ST 
30 BHOYE PUSHPA KAMALAKAR 800 66.66 D-ST 
31 DESHMUKH TUSHAR SITARAM 790 65.83 D-ST 
32 CHAUDHARI MONIKA LALJI 785 65.41 D-ST 
33 GAWALI NANDKUMAR AMBADAS 780 65.00 D-ST 
34 DANI PRATIKSHA VIDYADHAR 775 64.63 D-ST 
35 GARE VILAS ASHOK 772 63.50 D-ST 
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36 NIMBAKAR AJAY RAMA 760 63.33 D-ST 
37 JADHAV KARAN GOWARDHAN 742 61.83 D-ST 
38 KUWAR PRIYANKA PARSHURAM 736 61.33 D-ST 
39 GAVALI HARISH SANJAY 735 61.25 D-ST 
40 GAIKWAD PRATIBHA LAXMAN 731 60.91 D-ST 
41 THERE ANJALI SUBHASH 725 60.41 D-ST 
42 BHUSARE VASANT HIRAMAN 717 59.78 D-ST 
43 KOKATE VIVEK VISHNU 666 55.50 D-ST 
44 DHONGADE KAVITA NAGU 665 55.41 D-ST 
45 DESHMUKH SAHEBRAO GULAB 545 54.59 D-ST 

                                                     DR. J. S. AHER                                           DR. V. B. GAIKWAD 
 HEAD, DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY                              PRINCIPAL 

 

 

M.V.P'S 
K.T. H. M. COLLEGE, NASHIK-02 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY, M.SC.-I MERIT LIST 2019-20 

CATEGORY- EWS 
SR. NO. NAME OF STUDENT MARKS/1200 PERCENTAGE CATEGORY 

1 NAIR SAIMOL HARINDRAN 1069 89.00 K-EWS 
2 DHAMEJA POOJA ISHWARLAL 1068 89.00 K-EWS 
3 UPASANI PRIYANKA DEEPAK 951 79.25 K-EWS 
4 SOMANI PRIYANKA RAJENDRA 948 79.00 K-EWS 
5 VERMA HIMANSHI KUSHAL 937 78.08 K-EWS 
6 TALAJIYA ZHANKHANA ANILBHAI 922 76.83 K-EWS 
7 JOSHI AASAWARI AVINASH 844 70.33 K-EWS 
8 SINGH POOJA SHRINIVAS 826 68.83 K-EWS 
9 LOYA PRANAV NANDKISHOR 787 64.50 K-EWS 

10 JHA ANKIT ASHOK 748 62.33 K-EWS 

                                          DR. J. S. AHER                                                DR. V. B. GAIKWAD 
                           HEAD, DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY                                    PRINCIPAL 
 

 


